For more information, please contact our sales team: sales@optronicsplus.net www.optronicsplus.net
Keystone Patch Panel
The 19’’ rack mountable keystone patch panel fully conforms to ISO/IEC 11801 and TIA/EIA 568 standards. It is offered in 1U with 24 ports and 2U with 48 ports.
These panels are for mounting Cat5e, Cat6 and Cat6A either screened or unscreened RJ-45 keystone jacks. Each jack has a wiring diagram to assist the installer
with 568A or B wiring standards.
Features
• 1U or 2U height
• 19’’ rack mountable

RJ45 Jack Life Min 750 Insertions
IDC Life Min 250 Terminations
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Unloaded 1U 19" keystone patch panel 24 port unscreened OPPC-XX-1-24-UL
Unloaded 1U 19" keystone patch panel 24 port screened OPPC-XX-2-24-UL
Unloaded 2U 19" keystone patch panel 48 port unscreened OPPC-XX-1-48-UL
Unloaded 2U 19" keystone patch panel 48 port screened OPPC-XX-2-48-UL
Loaded Cat6 unscreened 1U 24 Port Keystone Jack Patch Panel
OPPC-6-1-24
Loaded Cat6 screened 1U 24 Port Keystone Jack Patch Panel
OPPC-6-2-24